Pat McCrory

Governor

Kathryn Johnston

Purchase & Contract Secretary

ADMINISTRATION

To: Co-Chairs of the Joint Legislative Committee on Governmental Operations
Date: November 2, 2016
Subject: Report of all contract awards over $25,000 for October, 2016

Pursuant to General Statute 143-52.1(e) the Division of Purchase and Contract in the Department of
Administration is hereby submitting the list of all contract awards greater than $25,000. The attached report
includes the amount of the award, the award recipient, the using agency, and a short description of the nature of

the award.
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Closed Contract Report: Greater than or equal to $25,000

Date Range: October 1 - 31, 2016

The below data set (required by §143-52.1) was obtained through the IPS data base and contains all closed contracts where the award amount was greater than or equal to $25,000. As some bids had multiple vendors who received awards, all duplicate bid numbers were summed by the award amount. Contracts where multiple vendors
were listed have a hyperlink in the "Vendor Name" column to take the user to the Multiple Vendor Tab to view the awarded vendors.

Description

Award Amount:

201601290
201600503
201601170
201601344
201601300
201601271
201601174
201600915
201601230
201601299
201601297
201601249
201601266
201601220
201601317
201601200
201601238
201601083
201601343
201601144
201601073
201601318
201601197
201601159
201601222
201601209
201601272
201601313
201601303
201601207
201601357
201601277
201601181
201601098
201601147
201601134
201601179
201601354
201601267
201601244
201601263
201601284
201601193
201601265
201601340
201601077
201601243
201601054
201601298
201601235
201601199
201601282
201601212
201601348
201601154
201601223
201601148
201601213
201601032
201601014

PILATUS PC-12NG SPECTRE AIRPLANE

Light Transit Vehicle

SAFETY CRASH ATTENUATORS

NC Physician Upper Payment Limit Program

JANITORIAL SERVICES (Administrattrion & Old Revenue)
PROVIDE STREAM & WETLAND MITIGATION
CONTROLLED BURNING SERVICES

ROBOTIC LIQUID HANDLING SYSTEM

HIV VIRAL & HCV VIRAL NAAT TEST KITS

JANITORIAL SERVICES (Archdale)

FIREARMS - BERETTA

UNIFORMED ARMED SECURITY GUARD SERVICES

BLACK TROPICAL JUNGLE BOOTS

5 Challengers

PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE WATCHGUARD-IN-CAR VIDEO SYSTEM
INTERCHANGE TRACK RAIL

Crackers, Various

PRECISION GAP BED LATHE

HVAC Tag Plant Controls

Yard Truck

CATFISH LAKE PUMP SYSTEM

CORRUGATED ALUMINUM PIPE

CRUCIBLE FURNACE

ARGON GAS & SMALL BULK TANK LEASE

FESTO FANUC ROBOT ASSEMBLY STATIONS

Automotive Paint & Supplies

UPGRADE EXISTING APPLICATOR / REGISTRY SYSTEM
PARTS & COMPONENTS FOR RADAR & LIDAR SPEED MEASURING EQUIPMENT
HIV Test Kits

Treated Lumber

SEMI-AUTOMATIC ELUTRIATOR

AUTOMATED TABLET DISPENSING MACHINES
Refrigerated Trailer

PERSONAL SERVICE CONTRACT (Dr. Steven Wegner)

32FT Refrigerated Trailer

23' White V Bottom Boat, Motor, & Aluminum Flat Bottom Boat Trailer
DNA PROBES

TRACTOR-TRAILER TRUCKS

Motor Vehicle Law Textbooks

ORAQUICK HEPC RAPID TEST AND CONTROLS

Dynamic Curve Warning Systems

ANNUAL WATERS MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

PARKING EQUIPMENT LABOR MAINTENANCE, SUPPORT, PARTS & REPAIR
NC Zoo Aeration System and Monthly Bacteria Treatment
Deck Repair

RADIOGRAPHIC SIMULATOR SYSTEM

Pollinator Seed Mix

Fitness Equipment

ROOFING REPAIR SERVICES

Diced Tomatoes

SECURITY PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS (PLC)
SADD CONFERENCE 2016

MODEL T640 PM MASS MONITOR

Used Steinway Grand Piano

ELECTRIC MULTI-PURPOSE WELDERS

Commercial Kitchen Equipment (Hot Holding Cabinet and Toaster)
Taser Guns, Battery Packs, Holsters & Cartridges
PORTABLE SUPREME SCISSOR DENTAL CHAIR

Security Lights

Forklift

$8,655,403.00
$1,591,492.00
$1,309,763.00
$1,050,000.00
$624,690.00
$509,902.00
$474,000.00
$431,696.50
$330,750.00
$318,450.00
$250,000.00
$225,039.36
$225,000.00
$162,275.00
$150,000.00
$143,188.80
$139,832.50
$133,800.00
$123,300.00
$112,000.00
$103,890.00
$100,281.60
$98,800.00
$98,060.35
$96,050.00
$89,727.60
$85,979.00
$84,000.00
$81,344.00
$81,100.00
$79,000.00
$78,380.00
$71,013.00
$70,000.00
$69,915.00
$68,425.00
$68,400.00
$68,150.00
$67,400.00
$64,011.25
$63,026.58
$61,633.50
$60,000.00
$57,814.00
$54,365.00
$53,900.00
$52,800.00
$51,716.50
$50,000.00
$48,472.03
$46,881.60
$45,925.00
$41,627.00
$41,280.00
$40,923.88
$39,994.00
$38,346.35
$38,118.00
$37,290.11
$35,095.00

06-Oct-16
02-Apr-16
08-Sep-16
24-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
03-Oct-16
08-Sep-16
29-Jun-16
21-Sep-16
07-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
27-Sep-16
30-Sep-16
20-Sep-16
13-Oct-16
15-Sep-16
23-Sep-16
19-Aug-16
24-Oct-16
30-Aug-16
18-Aug-16
14-Oct-16
14-Sep-16
02-Sep-16
20-Sep-16
16-Sep-16
03-Oct-16
13-Oct-16
10-Oct-16
15-Sep-16
25-Oct-16
04-Oct-16
12-Sep-16
22-Aug-16
31-Aug-16
29-Aug-16
09-Sep-16
25-Oct-16
30-Sep-16
26-Sep-16
29-Sep-16
05-Oct-16
14-Sep-16
30-Sep-16
24-Oct-16
18-Aug-16
23-Sep-16
10-Aug-16
07-Oct-16
22-Sep-16
14-Sep-16
05-Oct-16
19-Sep-16
24-Oct-16
02-Sep-16
20-Sep-16
31-Aug-16
19-Sep-16
05-Aug-16
02-Aug-16

Date Addedl Date ComgleteIVendor Name

14-Oct-16
04-Oct-16
03-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
04-Oct-16
25-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
12-Oct-16
11-Oct-16
21-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
18-Oct-16
25-Oct-16
12-Oct-16
11-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
10-Oct-16
19-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
14-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
03-Oct-16
13-Oct-16
18-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
06-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
13-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
03-Oct-16
13-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
25-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
13-Oct-16
28-Oct-16
24-Oct-16
20-Oct-16
25-Oct-16
10-Oct-16
14-Oct-16
12-Oct-16
06-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
27-Oct-16
04-Oct-16
07-Oct-16
12-Oct-16
03-Oct-16
05-Oct-16
13-Oct-16

IDeeanment

IStatus I id Type

Pilatus Business Aircraft, Ltd.
Multiple Vendors (Click here to view)

Protection Services Inc.

Public Consulting Group

MBS Pro, Inc.

EW Solutions

The Nature Conservancy

Tecan

Hologic, Inc.

Kreative Koncepts, Inc.

Lawmen's Distribution, LLC

P&G Security Guard, Inc

S&H Business Apparel and Footwear
Hendrick Dodge

WatchGuard Video

L. B. FOSTER COMPANY

Kellogg Sales Company

0SS, LLC

Engineered Control Solutions
Young's Truck Center

Pungo Machine, LLC

POMONA SUPPLY COMPANY
Stotek Inc.

Arc3 Gases

Carolina Training Associates,Inc.
Sherwin-Williams

John R. Wald Company, Inc.
Kustom Signals, Inc.

Trinity Biotech

Sunbelt Lumber Company,Inc.
Office of Research Services
ARxIUM, Inc.

Great Dane Trailers

Dr. Steven Wegner, MD

Great Dane Trailers

Starling Marine

Gen-Probe

Ryder Vehicle Sales LLC

Mathew Bender & Co., Inc/Lexus Nexis
OraSure Technologies, Inc.

' TAPCO Traffic and Parking Control Co
Waters Technologies Corporation
Southern Time Equipment Company, Inc.
Solitude Lake Management
Teakdecking Systems, Inc.
Triangle X-ray Company
PENNINGTON SEED, INC.

Ready Fitness

D&D Roofing

Shaver Foods, LLC.

Cross Sales & Engineering Co.
Sheraton Imperial Hotel

Teledyne Instruments, Inc.

MK Love Inc - Steinway Piano Gallery Cha
Airgas USA, LLC

Kamran and Company Inc

Taser International, Inc.

Unimed Government Services, LLC
Anixter

Carolina Handling

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Transportation
DEPARTMENT - Transportation
DEPARTMENT - Health and Human Services
DEPARTMENT - Administration
DEPARTMENT - Environmental Quality
DEPARTMENT - Wildlife Resources Comm
DEPARTMENT - Justice

DEPARTMENT - State Lab of Public Health
DEPARTMENT - Administration
***PURCHASE AND CONTRACT***
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - NC State Ports Authority
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

CC - Alamance Community College
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Wildlife Resources Comm
DEPARTMENT - Transportation

CC - Blue Ridge Technical Community College
DEPARTMENT - Agriculture

CC - Robeson Community College
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety
DEPARTMENT - Health and Human Services
DEPARTMENT - Transportation
DEPARTMENT - Agriculture

DEPARTMENT - Health and Human Services
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Health and Human Services
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Environmental Quality
DEPARTMENT - State Lab of Public Health
CC - Caldwell Community College And Technical Institute
DEPARTMENT - Justice

DEPARTMENT - Health and Human Services
DEPARTMENT - Transportation
DEPARTMENT - Agriculture

DEPARTMENT - Administration
DEPARTMENT - Natural and Cultural Resources
DEPARTMENT - Natural and Cultural Resources
CC - Cape Fear Community College
DEPARTMENT - Transportation

CC - Central Carolina Community College
DEPARTMENT - Administration
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Administration
DEPARTMENT - Environmental Quality

CC - Central Piedmont Community College
CC - Fayetteville Technical Community College
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Wildlife Resources Comm
DEPARTMENT - Health and Human Services
DEPARTMENT - NC State Ports Authority
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Waiver
Agency Specific
Waiver

Quote

Agency RFP
Agency RFP
Waiver

Open Market
Waiver
Agency RFP
Quote

Agency RFP
Agency Specific
Open Market
Quote

Open Market
Agency Specific
Open Market
Agency RFP
Open Market
Open Market
Waiver

Waiver
Agency Specific
Waiver

Waiver

Quote

Quote

Waiver

Open Market
Waiver

Quote

Open Market
Quote

Open Market
Open Market
Waiver

Waiver

Quote

Waiver

Waiver

Quote

Agency RFP
Contratural Services
Waiver

Open Market
Open Market
Open Market
Agency RFP
Agency Specific
Open Market
Quote

Open Market
Waiver

Open Market
Open Market
Waiver

Waiver

Open Market
Open Market

Commoidty Code
035-20

070-00
550-43
918-32
910-39
962-73
947-32
490-72
193-00
910-39
680-04
990-46
800-08
071-04
680-87
570-48
393-43
545-33
967-02
072-08
650-40
210-29
400-00
430-42
578-74
630-49
936-48
680-77
193-40
540-41
490-43
938-56
073-08
948-74
073-08
120-90
220-00
070-45
715-10
193-40
801-96
938-63
936-37
890-87
959-73
898-78
790-20
805-05
910-66
393-86
680-02
971-30
493-04
580-60
895-10
165-07
680-50
260-26
285-00
545-39




201601256
201601191
201601232
201601229
201601293
201601311
201601268

HARDWOOD MULCH

SLITTER / CUTTER / CREASER DIGITAL PRINT SYSTEM

Combi Oven

HVAC PANEL CONTROLLERS

MICROWAVE ACCELERATED REACTION SYSTEM

CORRUGATED ALUMINIZED PIPE

Annual Maintenance Agreement on Diluter/Dispenser Unit & pH Robot

$29,280.00
$27,630.00
$26,926.88
$26,453.07
$25,910.00
$25,287.60
$25,000.00

28-Sep-16
13-Sep-16
21-Sep-16
21-Sep-16
06-Oct-16
13-Oct-16
30-Sep-16

07-Oct-16 | McDowell Lumber Company, Inc.
06-Oct-16 | Spiral Binding Co Inc

26-Oct-16 | Thompson & Little, Inc.
03-Oct-16 |Heat Transfer Solutions, Inc.
12-Oct-16 | CEM Corp

13-Oct-16 | Contech Engineered Solutions LLC
05-Oct-16 | Automation Techniques, Inc.

DEPARTMENT - Natural and Cultural Resources
DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Public Safety

DEPARTMENT - Agriculture

DEPARTMENT - Transportation

DEPARTMENT - Agriculture

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Agency RFP
Open Market
Open Market
Waiver
Waiver
Waiver
Waiver

335-72
700-51
165-60
031-26
175-29
210-29
938-63




Bid # Description Award Amount Date Added | Date Complete | Vendor Name Department

Status Bid Type Cy idty Code
201600503 | Light Transit Vehicle $411,850.00 02-Apr-16 04-Oct-16 | Palmetto Bus Sales DEPARTMENT - Transportation Cc I ) Agency Specific 070-00
$333,150.00 Interstate Transportation Sales, Inc.
$489,786.00 National Bus Sales & Leasing, Inc. Bid 2

$356,706.00 Carolina Thomas, LLC




